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Docket of Claims
Release date from 09/18/2017 thru 09/18/2017
Trans Release Claim Claim Check Claim
Fund Name of Claimant # Date Date Number  Number Amount Approved/Disapproved
001 CARD SERVICES . 176233 09/18/2017 09/08/2917 3498 2,704.00
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-100-487 TRAINING/SEMINARS 09/01/2017 1,750.00
001-120-487 TRAINING/SEMINARS 09/01/2017 75.00
001-121-487 TRAINING/SEMINARS 09/01/2017 600.00
001-122-480 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 09/01/2017 279.00
001  AT&T MOBILITY, LLC . 176235 09/18/2017 09/08/2017 3499 3,353.49
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-200-502 PHONE SERVICE 875030645 08/19/2017 3,353.49
001 ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICE OF COURTS . 176236 09/18/2017 09/08/2917 3500 28,919.60
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-160-411 COURT PERSONNEL/STAFF 08/30/2017 18,212.70
001-161-411 COURT PERSONNEL/STAFF 08/30/2017 10,706.90
001 RANKIN COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICER TRAINING 176237 09/18/2017 09/08/2017 3501 1,600.00
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-220-487 TRAINING-J INGRAM 08/31/2017 400.00
001-220-487 TRAINING-J BUFORD 08/31/2017 400.00
001-220-487 TRAINING-J OLSON 08/31/2017 400.00
001-220-487 TRAINING-V ROBINSON 08/31/2017 400.00
001 T E LEWIS D/B/A F M SOFTWARE . 176238 09/18/2017 09/08/2917 3502 9091917 9,078.40
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O Amount
001-104-544 MAINTENANCE CONTRACTS-SEPT 2017-244M 09/01/2017 1,200.00
001-104-581 OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES 2017-244B 09/01/2017 7,878.40
001 U.S.NEXT, INC. 176242 09/18/2017 09/08/2017 3503 3,589.95
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-152-544 SERVER HOSTING 155110 09/01/2017 189.95
001-152-544 WEBSITE SUPPORT 155110 09/01/2017 3,400.00
001 TEC . 176243 09/18/2017 09/08/2917 3504 575.92
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O Amount
001-104-502 PHONE SERVICE 907944 09/01/2017 287.96
001-103-502 PHONE SERVICE 907944 09/01/2017 287.96
001  CENTRAL MS.PLANN/DEV.DIST . 176245 09/18/2017 09/08/2017 3505 12,377.99
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-191-530 RENT 2132 09/05/2017 2,710.17
001-440-530 RENT 2132 09/05/2017 2,519.52
001-631-530 RENT 2132 09/05/2017 7,148.30
001 TERRY SERVICE, INC. . 176246 09/18/2017 09/08/2917 3506 4,135.15
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-151-540 BUILDING AND GROUND REPAIR 54383 08/09/2017 230.00
001-151-540 BUILDING AND GROUND REPAIR 54384 08/09/2017 313.97
001-151-540 BUILDING AND GROUND REPAIR 54385 08/09/2017 540.00
001-151-540 BUILDING AND GROUND REPAIR 54386 08/09/2017 590.00
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Release date from 09/18/2017 thru 09/18/2017

Trans Release Claim Claim Check Claim
Fund Name of Claimant # Date Date Number Number Amount Approved/Disapproved
001 TERRY SERVICE, INC. . 176246 09/18/2017 09/08/2017 3506 4,135.15 (CONTINUED)
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-151-540 BUILDING AND GROUND REPAIR 54387 08/09/2017 140.00
001-151-540 BUILDING AND GROUND REPAIR 54388 08/09/2017 230.00
001-151-540 BUILDING AND GROUND REPAIR 54389 08/09/2017 530.00
001-151-540 BUILDING AND GROUND REPAIR 54390 08/09/2017 541.18
001-151-540 BUILDING AND GROUND REPAIR 54391 08/09/2017 810.00
001-151-540 BUILDING AND GROUND REPAIR 54392 08/09/2017 210.00
001 TERRY SERVICE, INC. 176247 09/18/2017 09/08/2017 3507 7,168.87
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-151-540 BUILDING AND GROUND REPAIR 54393 08/09/2017 312.26
001-151-540 BUILDING AND GROUND REPAIR 54394 08/09/2017 140.00
001-151-540 BUILDING AND GROUND REPAIR 54395 08/09/2017 230.00
001-151-540 BUILDING AND GROUND REPAIR 54396 08/09/2017 1,770.00
001-151-540 BUILDING AND GROUND REPAIR 54397 08/09/2017 575.46
001-151-540 BUILDING AND GROUND REPAIR 54398 08/09/2017 1,010.00
001-151-540 BUILDING AND GROUND REPAIR 54400 08/09/2017 1,170.00
001-151-540 BUILDING AND GROUND REPAIR 54401 08/09/2017 214.30
001-151-540 BUILDING AND GROUND REPAIR 54402 08/09/2017 850.00
001-151-540 BUILDING AND GROUND REPAIR 54403 08/09/2017 896.85
001 TERRY SERVICE, INC. . 176248 09/18/2017 09/08/2017 3508 30,512.18
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-151-540 BUILDING AND GROUND REPAIR 54404 08/09/2017 1,670.00
001-151-540 BUILDING AND GROUND REPAIR 54405 08/09/2017 469.93
001-151-540 BUILDING AND GROUND REPAIR 54406 08/09/2017 1,670.00
001-151-540 BUILDING AND GROUND REPAIR 54407 08/09/2017 305.25
001-151-540 BUILDING AND GROUND REPAIR 54408 08/09/2017 530.00
001-151-540 BUILDING AND GROUND REPAIR 54718 08/18/2017 320.00
001-151-540 BUILDING AND GROUND REPAIR 54719 08/18/2017 320.00
001-151-540 BUILDING AND GROUND REPAIR 54729 08/22/2017 902.00
001-151-540 BUILDING AND GROUND REPAIR 54730 08/22/2017 320.00
001-151-540 BUILDING AND GROUND REPAIR 54837 08/29/2017 24,005.00
001 TERRY SERVICE, INC. 176249 09/18/2017 09/08/2017 3509 13,740.59
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-151-540 BUILDING AND GROUND REPAIR 54845 08/29/2017 1,010.00
001-151-540 BUILDING AND GROUND REPAIR 54846 08/29/2017 999.50
001-151-540 BUILDING AND GROUND REPAIR 54891 08/30/2017 995.00
001-151-540 BUILDING AND GROUND REPAIR 54892 08/30/2017 5,875.00
001-151-540 BUILDING AND GROUND REPAIR 54920 08/31/2017 590.00
001-151-540 BUILDING AND GROUND REPAIR 54840 08/29/2017 320.00
001-151-540 BUILDING AND GROUND REPAIR 54841 08/29/2017 320.00
001-151-540 BUILDING AND GROUND REPAIR 54842 08/29/2017 741.11
001-151-540 BUILDING AND GROUND REPAIR 54898 08/30/2017 i 1,759.98
001-151-540 BUILDING AND GROUND REPAIR 54916 08/31/2017 1,130.00
001 TERRY SERVICE, INC. . 176253 09/18/2017 09/08/2017 3510 4,143.25
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-151-544 MAINTENANCE CONTRACTS 54591 08/15/2017 3,051.25

001-151-544 MAINTENANCE CONTRACTS 54592 08/15/2017 1,092.00
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REGION 8 MENTAL HEALTH
Account Number
001-165-552

ABC PEST CONTROL
Account Number
001-151-544

ARAMARK UNIFORM & CAREER APPAREL, INC.

Account Number
001-151-544
001-151-544
001-151-544

SUPERIOR TIRE RECAPPERS, INC.
Account Number
001-151-680
001-200-542

TERRY SERVICE, INC.
Account Number
001-151-540
001-151-540
001-151-540
001-151-540
001-151-540
001-151-540
001-151-540
001-151-540
001-151-540
001-151-540

DIVE RESCUE INTERNATIONAL,
Account Number
001-265-646

CINTAS CORPORATION #210
Account Number
001-151-535
001-151-535
001-151-535
001-151-535
001-151-535

CANTON MUNIC. UTILITIES
Account Number
001-200-510
001-220-510
001-151-510
001-151-510

INC.

Docket of Claims
Release date from 09/18/2017 thru 09/18/2017
Trans Release Claim Claim Check
Date Date Number Number
. 176254 09/18/2017 09/08/2017 3511 9091917
Description Invoice # Date P.O
MEDICAL FEES - SEPT 09/01/2017
176255 09/18/2017 09/08/2017 3512
Description Invoice # Date P.O
PEST CONTROL 08/04/2017
176256 09/18/2017 09/08/2017 3513 9091917
Description Invoice # Date P.O
MAINTENANCE CONTRACTS 1538003811 08/23/2017
MAINTENANCE CONTRACTS 1538014233 09/01/2017
MAINTENANCE CONTRACTS 1538017839 09/06/2017
. 176257 09/18/2017 09/11/2017 3514
Description Invoice # Date P.O.
TIRES-ZERO TURN MOWER 197836 08/25/2017
VEHICLE REPAIRS 197817 08/24/2017
. 176258 09/18/2017 09/11/2017 3515
Description Invoice # Date P.O.
BUILDING AND GROUND REPAIR 54917 08/31/2017
BUILDING AND GROUND REPAIR 54918 08/31/2017
BUILDING AND GROUND REPAIR 54919 08/31/2017
BUILDING AND GROUND REPAIR 54921 08/31/2017
BUILDING AND GROUND REPAIR 54922 08/31/2017
BUILDING AND GROUND REPAIR 54923 08/31/2017
BUILDING AND GROUND REPAIR 54924 08/31/2017
BUILDING AND GROUND REPAIR 54925 08/31/2017
BUILDING AND GROUND REPAIR 55016 08/21/2017
BUILDING AND GROUND REPAIR 55017 08/21/2017
176259 09/18/2017 09/11/2017 3516
Description Invoice # Date P.0O
BODY RECOVERY BAG 174661 07/27/2017
176261 09/18/2017 09/11/2017 3517
Description Invoice # Date P.O.
UNIFORM RENTAL 210350765 06/09/2017
UNIFORM RENTAL 210353761 06/16/2017
UNIFORM RENTAL 210356689 06/23/2017
UNIFORM RENTAL 210384153 08/25/2017
UNIFORM RENTAL 210387573 09/01/2017
. 176262 09/18/2017 09/11/2017 3518 9091917
Descrlgtlon Invoice # Date P.O.
UTILITIE 101571 09/01/2017
UTILITIES 103612 09/01/2017
UTILITIES 100839 09/01/2017
UTILITIES 104590 09/01/2017

16,667.00
Amount

1,150.00
Amount

44 .28
Amount

164.00
Amount

6,307.18
Amount

341.37
Amount

215.60
Amount

25,534.36
Amount

16,667.00

1,150.00

13.37
22.00
8.91

149.00
15.00

476.00
1,310.00
25.00
440.00
249.24
610.00
1,180.00
635.04
770.00
611.90

341.37

43.12
43.12
43.12
43.12
43.12

3,181.51

55.99
10,585.96
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Release date from 09/18/2017 thru 09/18/2017
Trans Release Claim Claim Check Claim
Fund Name of Claimant # Date Date Number  Number Amount Approved/Disapproved
aai-_-CANTON MUNIC. UTILITIES 176262 09/18/2017 09/11/2017 3518 9091917 25,534.36 (CONTINUED)
Account Number Descrigtion Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-151-510 UTILITIE 105615 09/01/2017 2,253.69
001-151-510 UTILITIES 105712 09/01/2017 6,952.11
001-151-510 UTILITIES 107404 09/01/2017 4.00
001-151-510 UTILITIES 107606 09/01/2017 11.81
001-151-510 UTILITIES 109229 09/01/2017 34.69
001-151-510 UTILITIES 110470 09/01/2017 193.25
001 CANTON MUNIC. UTILITIES 176263 09/18/2017 09/11/2017 3519 9091917 3,476.03
Account Number Description Invoice Date P.O. Amount
001-151-510 UTILITIEE 110471 09/01/2017 712.29
001-151-510 UTILITIES 110472 09/01/2017 1,438.47
001-151-510 UTILITIES 110612 09/01/2017 327.50
001-151-510 UTILITIES 110668 09/01/2017 287.40
001-151-510 UTILITIES 110937 09/01/2017 65.63
001-151-510 UTILITIES 112658 09/01/2017 644 .74
001 CANTON MUNIC. UTILITIES 176264 09/18/2017 09/11/2017 3520 9091917 1,164.02
Account Number Descrigtion Invoice Date P.O. Amount
001-450-510 UTILITIE 106261 09/01/2017 12.00
001-450-510 UTILITIES 101980 09/01/2017 1,152.02
001 DEVINEY RENTAL & SUPPLY 5 . 176265 09/18/2017 09/%1/2917 351%1t e Am167.04
Account Number escription nvoice ate . ount
001-151-681 REPAIR PARTS W007443 09/08/2017 167.04
001 MIDSOUTH ELEVATOR, LLC 176266 09/18/2017 09/11/2017 3522 3,980.00
Account Number Description Invoice Date P.O Amount
001-151-540 BUILDING AND GROUND REPAIR 189133 05/25/2017 3,980.00
001 NATIONAL ELEVATOR IESgEﬁgION 5 . t;76267 09/18/2017 09/%1/2917 35%3t o Am940é°°
Accoun exr escrl ion nvoice ate . oun
001-151-544 125 W N STREET 0283270 08/25/2017 395.00
001-151-544 128 W N STREET 0283271 08/25/2017 360.00
001-151-544 140 W PEACE ST 0283272 08/25/2017 185.00
001 OMEGA ELECTRIC, LLC 176268 09/18/2017 09/11/2017 3524 567.00
Account Number Description Invoice Date P.O Amount
001-151-540 BUILDING AND GROUND REPAIR 17-5009 08/28/2017 567.00
001  QUALITY CHEMIgAL & §U§PLY INC o . t;76269 09/18/2017 09/%1/2917 35%5t o Am983é39
ccoun umber escril ion nvoice ate . oun
001-151-645 JANITORIgL SUPPLIES 178458 08/24/2017 983.39
001 SCOTT PENN, INC. 176270 09/18/2017 09/11/2017 3526 14.00
Account Number Description Invoice Date P.O Amount
001-151-646 OTHER SUPPLIES/MATERIALS 22987 05/02/2017 14.00
001 BANCORPSOUTH insunAgcg SERVICES, Igc. . t;76271 09/18/2017 09/%1/2917 " 35I2>7t P o iﬁ17séoo
ccoun umber escri ion nvolice ate . oun
001-200-570 DAVID REDD 205273 08/21/2017 250.00
001-102-570 MARLA WRAY 205241 08/18/2017 175.00




Claim
Amount

1,175.00
Amount

40.00
Amount

322.16
Amount

412.51
Amount

914.18
Amount

74.81
Amount

764.00
Amount

990.00
Amount

62.00
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Release date from 09/18/2017 thru 09/18/2017
. Trans Release Claim Claim Check
Fund Name of Claimant # Date Date Number Number
001 BANCORPSOUTH INSURANCE SERVICES, INC. . 176271 09/18/2017 09/11/2917 3527
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O.
001-103-570 LESLY BARTHEL 205250 08/18/2017
001-103-570 CAROLYN BRYANT 205270 08/21/2017
001-103-570 BRENT SMITH 205272 08/21/2017
001-103-570 STACY POWELL 205274 08/21/2017
001-166-570 ANGELA TRAMBLE 206521 08/29/2017
001-166-570 BRITTANY HOLLINS 206523 08/29/2017
001 ANITA E WRAY . 176272 09/18/2017 09/11/2017 3528 9091917
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O.
001-102-460 FEE FOR COURT RECORD 09/06/2017
001 JACKSON DATA PRODUCTS, INC . 176273 09/18/2017 09/11/2017 3529
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O.
001-102-603 OFFICE SUPPLIES 0078753001 08/31/2017
001-102-603 OFFICE SUPPLIES 0078799001 09/01/2017
001  OFFICE DEPOT INC . 176274 09/18/2017 09/11/2017 3530 9091917
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O.
001-169-603 OFFICE SUPPLIES 3826532001 08/16/2017
001-169-603 OFFICE SUPPLIES 3826869001 08/16/2017
001-265-603 OFFICE SUPPLIES 4080426001 08/17/2017
001  ADAPCO, INC. . 176275 09/18/2017 09/11/2017 3531
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O.
001-412-646 OTHER SUPPLIES/MATERIALS 113130 08/18/2017
001-412-646 OTHER SUPPLIES/MATERIALS 113447 09/05/2017
001 ENTERGY 176276 09/18/2017 09/11/2017 3532 9091917
Account Number Descrigtion Invoice # Date P.O.
001-265-510 UTILITIE 117646372 08/23/2017
001-265-510 UTILITIES 123950222 09/12/2017
001-265-510 UTILITIES 117660605 09/12/2017
001-265-510 UTILITIES 112629233 09/12/2017
001-265-510 UTILITIES 128258225 09/12/2017
001 INTERSTATE BATTERIES . 176277 09/18/2017 09/11/2917 3533
Account Number Descrlgtion Invoice # Date P.O.
001-265-919 OTHER MACHINERY & EQUIP 2501023178 08/25/2017
001-265-646 OTHER SUPPLIES/MATERIALS 2501023190 08/28/2017
001 TOWERCOM SOUTH, LLC . 176282 09/18/2017 09/11/2917 3534 9091917
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O
001-200-533 TOWER RENT 2052 08/24/2017
001 MEA DRUG TESTING CONSORTIUM . 176286 09/18/2017 09/11/2017 3535
Account Number Description P.O

001-103-506

DRUG TESTING FEES

Invoice #
14793

Date
08/31/2017

Amount

PAGE 5

(CONTINUED)

100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
175.00
175.00

699.00
65.00

990.00

62.00
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Docket of Claims
Release date from 09/18/2017 thru 09/18/2017
Trans Release Claim Claim Check Claim
Fund Name of Claimant # Date Date Number Number Amount Approved/Disapproved
001 SCOTT-ROBERTS & ASSOCIATES, LLC . 176287 09/18/2017 09/11/2917 3536 39.585
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O Amount
001-103-581 BACKGRO CHECK 43715 09/01/2017 39.55
001  BOB BARKER CO INC 176288 09/18/2017 09/11/2017 3537 370.15
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.0O Amount
001-220-699 JAIL SUPPLIES 498747 09/05/2017 434.20
001-220-699 JAIL SUPPLIES 1001371926 08/30/2017 -64.05
001 CAPITOL BODY SHOP INC OF RIDGELAND . 176292 09/18/2017 09/11/2917 3538 2,012.48
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O Amount
001-200-542 VEHICLE REPAIRS 104470 04/04/2016 1,000.00
001-200-542 VEHICLE REPAIRS 109751 08/28/2017 1,012.48
001  HOLT ANIMAL HOSPITAL 176293 09/18/2017 09/11/2017 3539 113.80
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-200-581 DIKKO ADVANCE FITNESS 85468 08/08/2017 59.80
001-200-581 DIKKO ADVANCE FITNESS 85977 09/01/2017 54.00
001  LEXISNEXIS RISK SOLUTIONS , 176294 09/18/2017 09/11/2017 3540 338.50
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O Amount
001-200-581 OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES 20170831 08/31/2017 338.50
001 SOUTHERN TELECOMMUNICATIONS, CO. LLC . 176295 09/18/2017 09/11/2017 3541 9091917 6,774.18
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-100-502 PHONE SERVICE 2377 08/29/2017 1,612.31
001-101-502 PHONE SERVICE 2377 08/29/2017 276.67
001-102-502 PHONE SERVICE 2377 08/29/2017 176.34
001-103-502 PHONE SERVICE 2377 08/29/2017 346.86
001-104-502 PHONE SERVICE 2377 08/29/2017 1,011.36
001-152-502 PHONE SERVICE 2377 08/29/2017 58.78
001-163-502 PHONE SERVICE 2377 08/29/2017 60.46
001-166-502 PHONE SERVICE 2377 08/29/2017 179.63
001-169-502 PHONE SERVICE 2377 08/29/2017 58.78
001-200-502 PHONE SERVICE 2377 08/29/2017 1,652.52
001-220-502 PHONE SERVICE 2377 08/29/2017 531.49
001-221-502 PHONE SERVICE 2377 08/29/2017 179.74
001-450-502 PHONE SERVICE 2377 08/29/2017 570.39
001-631-502 PHONE SERVICE 2377 08/29/2017 58.85
001 MADISON COUNTY COOP . 176302 09/18/2017 09/11/2917 3542 75.90
Account Number Descrlgtlon Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-220-646 OTHER SUPPLIES/MATERIALS 552848 09/07/2017 75.90
001 MID-SOUTH UNIFORM & SUPPLY . 176303 09/18/2017 09/11/2017 3543 660.00
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-220-613 LAW ENFORCEMENT SUPPLIES 566405 08/31/2017 660.00
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001

001

001

001

001

001

MILLETTE ADMINISTRATORS, INC
Account Number

001-220-552

001-220-552

MONTGOMERY FAMILY CLINIC,LLC
Account Number
001-200-581

NAPA AUTO PARTS OF CANTON
Account Number

001-220-646

001-220-646

NICK CLARK'S OFFICE PARTNERS,
Account Number
001-200-603

OZBORN COMMUNICATIONS, LLC
Account Number
001-200-646

SEVEN C'S MARINE, INC.
Account Number
001-265-646

PHILLIPS LUMBER & HOME CENTER
Account Number
001-220-641

SCOTT PETROLEUM CORP
Account Number
001-220-672

SHRED-IT USA - NEW YORK
Account Number
001-220-581

SOUTHERN CONNECTION POLICE SUPPLIES, LLC

Account Number
001-220-613
001-200-691
001-200-691

STAPLES BUSINESS ADVANTAGE
Account Number
001-220-603
001-220-603
001-220-603

176304 09/18/2017
Description
MEDICAL FEES
MEDICAL FEES-AUG

176305 09/18/2017
Description
PHYSICAL/DRUG SCREEN

. 176306 09/18/2017
Descrlgtlon
OTHER SUPPLIES/MATERIALS
OTHER SUPPLIES/MATERIALS

INC . 176307 09/18/2017
Description
OFFICE SUPPLIES

176308 09/18/2017
Descrigtion
OTHER SUPPLIES/MATERIALS

. 176309 09/18/2017
Descrlgtlon
OTHER SUPPLIES/MATERIALS

176310 09/18/2017
Description
BLDG REPAIR SUPPLIES

. 176312 09/18/2017
Description
DIESEL

176314 09/18/2017
Description
OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES

176315 09/18/2017
Description

LAW ENFORCEMENT SUPPLIES

UNIFORMS/WEARING APPAREL

UNIFORMS/WEARING APPAREL

176316 09/18/2017
Description
OFFICE SUPPLIES
OFFICE SUPPLIES
OFFICE SUPPLIES

Claim Claim Check
Date Number Number
09/11/2917 3544 9091917
Invoice # Date P.O.
09/06/2017
1708 09/05/2017
09/11/2017 3545
Invoice # Date P.O
9092 08/30/2017
09/12/2017 3546
Invoice # Date P.O.
316447 09/05/2017
316546 09/07/2017
09/12/2017 3547
Invoice # Date P.O.
10892 09/07/2017
09/12/2017 3548 9091917
Invoice # Date P.
19816 09/05/2017
09/12/2017 3549
Invoice # Date P.O.
5050 09/06/2017
09/12/2017 3550
Invoice # Date P.O
10511203 09/05/2017
09/12/2017 3551
Invoice # Date P.O
504996 09/06/2017
09/12/2017 3552 9091917
Invoice # Date P.O.
8123052051 08/31/2017
09/12/2017 3553
Invoice # Date P.O.
8715 08/11/2017
8813 08/30/2017
8854 09/06/2017
09/12/2017 3554
Invoice # Date P.O.
3349954242 08/19/2017
3349954245 08/19/2017
3349954246 08/19/2017

15,403.28
Amount

300.00
Amount

49.26
Amount

219.00
Amount

93.00
Amount

225.91
Amount

5.49
Amount

619.75
Amount

303.18
Amount

302.08
Amount

343.26
Amount

10,855.28
4,548.00

300.00

40.98
8.28

219.00

93.00

225.91

619.75

303.18

35.99
116.10
149.99

77.06
87.90
178.30
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SUMMIT FOOD SERVICES LLC
Account Number

001-220-579

001-220-579

001-220-579

AMERICAN SOLUTIONS FOR BUSINESS

Account Number
001-103-603
001-103-919

DELTA COMPUTER SYSTEMS, INC.

Account Number
001-103-544

LEXISNEXIS RISK SOLUTIONS
Account Number

001-103-581

001-104-581

QUINN BUSINESS SERVICES
Account Number
001-103-603
001-104-603

ENTERGY
Account Number
001-151-510
001-151-510
001-151-510
001-151-510
001-151-510
001-151-510
001-151-510
001-151-510
001-151-510
001-151-510

ENTERGY
Account Number
001-265-510
001-265-510
001-265-510
001-265-510
001-265-510
001-265-510
001-265-510
001-265-510
001-265-510
001-265-510

. 176317 09/18/2017
Description
FEEDING PRISONERS
FEEDING PRISONERS
FEEDING PRISONERS

176318 09/18/2017
Description
OFFICE SUPPLIES
OTHER MACHINERY & EQUIP

. 176319 09/18/2017
Description
MAINTENANCE CONTRACTS

. 176320 09/18/2017
Description

OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES

OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES

. 176321 09/18/2017
Description
OFFICE SUPPLIES
OFFICE SUPPLIES

. 176322 09/18/2017
Descrlgtlon
UTILITIE
UTILITIES
UTILITIES
UTILITIES